MATH CALENDAR         http://mccarthyandoakes.weebly.com/math--oakes.html
	
	1.27.14
	1.28.14
	1.29.14
	1.30.14
	1.31.14

	Online School Lesson to complete today:
	Unit 7 Lesson 7
Angle Measures
	Unit 7 Lesson 9
Regular Polygons

	Unit 7 Lesson 10
Parts of a Circle

	Unit 7 Review Day
(Jeopardy)
	Unit 7 Test- Link will be provided today be teacher in class, in kmail and on team website. 

	Online School Checkpoint to complete today:
	Unit 7 Lesson 7
	Unit 7 Lesson 9
	Unit 7 Lesson 10
	
	

	Study Island
to complete today:
	-Measure Angles
-Angles in Shapes
	Angles
	Circles
	6.4 Math Pathway & Missing 2nd Marking Pd. Assignments
	

	Exit Ticket
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	
	

	Quiz or Test
	
	
	
	UNIT TEST TOMORROW
	UNIT TEST TODAY


2nd Marking Period Closed Jan. 23rd!!!-Anything handed in now will not be reflected on 2nd Marking Period  report card.
UNIT 7 TEST ON FRIDAY!!!
***ALL of 6.4 Math Pathway DUE January 31st!!!
***If you need MATH HELP- please attend HELP sessions and OPEN OFFICE HOURS
	-please also review Online School lessons with your Learning Coach 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Math Questions? Please check our team website, or feel free to call me at 717-612-4997.
